VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB5001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Health and Human Resources » Item 314 Department of Behavioral Health and Developmental Services

First Year - FY2017 Second Year - FY2018

Central Office Managed Community and Individual Health Services (44400)	\$6,890,358	\$10,749,085
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Individual and Developmental Disability Services (44401)	\$3,740,358	\$4,599,085
Mental Health Services (44402)	\$3,150,000	\$6,150,000
Fund Sources:		
General	\$6,890,358	\$10,749,085